
Judge's Signatures

2017 Region 3 Championships
Meet Results
Mar 31 - Apr 2, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 3/31/2017 8:59:59 PM

Men / 8 / 14 yrs.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

David Wolma3122
Cypress Academy-TX

11.850 11.150 11.60012.150 11.90012.500 71.150
3 4T 1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Daniel DeGhelder3251
Iron Cross-TX

11.800 12.250 10.75011.950 11.70010.950 69.400
4 1 2 14 9 3 2 

2 

Alex Wren3204
Flips Gym-TX

10.850 11.500 11.20010.700 11.30012.400 67.950
14 3 14 5 2 7 3 

3 

Kamden Duty3102
Champions-AR

12.300 10.450 11.10011.550 11.35010.800 67.550
1 8 5 7T 10T 5T 4 

4 

Jack Ablett3242
Infinite Bounds-TX

11.750 9.400 11.75010.000 12.15012.050 67.100
5T 13 16 1 3 1 5T

5T

James Reynolds3131
Dynamo-OK

10.600 10.650 11.00011.800 11.45011.600 67.100
15 7 3 9T 5 4 5T

5T

Emilio Lozano3352
Star Center-TX

11.600 10.400 10.60011.450 10.60011.750 66.400
8 9 6 16T 4 11 7 

7 

Justin Derringer3201
Flips Gym-TX

11.900 11.150 11.15011.350 10.7509.500 65.800
2 4T 8T 6 12 10 8 

8 

Connor Castle3061
Bart Conner-OK

11.700 7.550 10.60011.350 11.35011.400 63.950
7 17 8T 16T 6 5T 9 

9 

Jensen Alter3434
World Champions-TX

11.100 10.050 11.10011.150 11.0509.400 63.850
13 11 11 7T 13T 8 10 

10 

Samuel Dena3281
Lone Star-TX

11.400 9.800 11.55011.700 9.9009.400 63.750
9 12 4 3 13T 14 11 

11 

Skyler Shia3361
Texas Champion-TX

11.750 10.950 10.65011.200 10.5508.250 63.350
5T 6 10 15 16 12 12 

12 

James Lugo3043
Acrotex RoundRock-TX

10.100 10.250 10.90010.100 10.80011.150 63.300
17 10 15 11T 8 9 13 

13 

Rylee Whetsell3104
Champions-AR

11.200 9.150 11.30011.100 9.30010.800 62.850
11T 14 12 4 10T 16 14 

14 

Jeffrey Goldston3044
Acrotex RoundRock-TX

11.250 8.050 10.90011.400 9.25011.250 62.100
10 15 7 11T 7 17 15 

15 

Brayden Pok3162
Edmond Gym-OK

11.200 11.650 10.8009.500 9.4009.400 61.950
11T 2 18 13 13T 15 16 

16 

Davis Nuzzi3042
Acrotex RoundRock-TX

10.300 7.750 10.5009.550 10.3007.200 55.600
16 16 17 18 17 13 17 

17 

Lincoln Mertens3271
Jefferson City-MO-M

9.700 7.300 11.00010.900 8.5505.750 53.200
18 18 13 9T 18 18 18 

18 
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